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MODIFIED
PROGRAMME FOR LL.B EVEN SEMESTER EXAMINATION MAY, 2025

Examination Commencing Date:

30t May, 2025 (Frida

Examination Time: 10 A M. to 1 P.M. (Theory Paper)

THEORY EXAMINATIONS
Date [ Day | Paper Title | Paper Code

6" Semester Examination
30-05-2025 Friday | Law of Companies 601
03-06-2025 | Tuesday | Principles of the Law of Taxation B 602
06-06-2025 Friday Human rights: Law & Practice 603

4™ Semester Examination
31-05-2025 | Saturday | Law of Crimes Il (Cr.P.C.)/Criminal Law I1I(BNSS 2023) 401
04-06-2025 | Wednesday | Law of Evidence/ Bharatiya Sakhshya Adhiniyam, 2023 402
09-06-2025 Monday Labour and Industrial Law-II 403
11-06-2025 | Wednesday | Administrative Law 404
13-06-2025 Friday Law of Information Technology 405

2™ Semester Examination
02052095 WGRdiy g;r)r:tf:ailti;zw —1(BNS, 2023)/ Law of Contract-II(S_pemﬁc 201 (N/O)
05-06-2025 | Thursday | Law of Contract - Ii/Constitutional Law-11I 202 (N/O)
10-06-2025 Tuesday | Constitutional Law - II/Family Law I (Hindu Law) 203 (N/O) |
12052025 | sy | et peantan o e | ey
14-06-2025 — gfgg::rjt ;O;:;E; SI (Theory Part)/Law of Intellectual 205 (N/O)

No. AUE/Programme/B.Ed/LLB/2013/92/N

(Dr. 87 Dutta Roy)

x

Controller of Examinations

Date: 17/04/2025

Copy for information and necessary action to:
1. Registrar, Assam University, Silchar
Principal of concerned Law Colleges under Assam University, Silchar

2.
3. Director Computer Centre with a request to Upload the same in the University website
4. PS to VC for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor.
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